
 

Kansalliset Hallikisat 

Lahti, Pajulahtihalli 

11.2.2018 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 200 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Henri Mutanen                           TampPy              23,12  

  2. Niklas Bryggare                         HKV                 23,27  

  3. Emmanuel Hitilasha                      LahdA               23,28  

  4. Eemil Koso                              TampPy              23,55  

  5. Jaakko Salopelto                        KarhKa              23,63  

  6. Niko Nyman                              HämeenlTa           23,70  

  7. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               24,26  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Eemil Koso                              TampPy              23,55 SB 

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               24,26  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Henri Mutanen                           TampPy              23,12  

  2. Jaakko Salopelto                        KarhKa              23,63 PB 

  3. Niko Nyman                              HämeenlTa           23,70  

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Niklas Bryggare                         HKV                 23,27  

  2. Emmanuel Hitilasha                      LahdA               23,28  

 

M 400 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joni Rouhiainen                         KeskiUYU            51,38  

  2. Mikko Ryhänen                           LappUM              51,65  

  3. Kristian Backman                        ImU                 52,31  

  4. Lauri Syväranta                         LahdA               53,96  

  5. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               54,64  

  6. Eino Könönen                            JoensKa             55,18  

  7. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi             55,51  

  8. Niko Heikkilä                           IitPy               56,39  

  9. Juho Hirsto                             HKV               1.02,85  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Lauri Syväranta                         LahdA               53,96  

  2. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               54,64  

  3. Eino Könönen                            JoensKa             55,18  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Joni Rouhiainen                         KeskiUYU            51,38 PB 

  2. Mikko Ryhänen                           LappUM              51,65 PB 

  3. Kristian Backman                        ImU                 52,31 PB 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi             55,51  

  2. Niko Heikkilä                           IitPy               56,39 PB 

  3. Juho Hirsto                             HKV               1.02,85  



 

M 1500 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Joonas Harjamäki                        ViipU             4.02,42 SB 

  2. Vili Holopainen                         JoensKa           4.03,00  

  3. Wilho Hautala                           LahdA             4.03,64 PB 

  4. Sami Maamela                            AnjLi             4.03,85 PB 

  5. Otto Kaario                             JyväskKU          4.08,76  

  6. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA             4.09,21  

  7. Samu Heikkonen                          LappUM            4.09,51 PB 

  8. Lassi Kuva                              LahdA             4.14,44 PB 

  9. Marc Sundén                             IFSibboV          4.17,77 PB 

 10. Walte Hautala                           LahdA             4.18,70 PB 

 11. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA             4.18,85  

 12. Samuel Auvinen                          JoensKa           4.19,35 PB 

 13. Niko Putkinen                           KarhKa            4.20,51 PB 

 

M Seiväs                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Tuomas Outinen                          LappUM                470 SB 

         450 460 470 495 

           O   O   O XXX 

  2. Anton Kunnas                            IFSibboV              460  

         440 450 460 470 

         XXO   -  XO XXX 

  3. Otto Junnila                            IFSibboV              300 SB 

         290 300 310 330 

          XO XXO XX-   X 

     Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                  NH  

         380 390 

         X-- XXX 

     Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                  NH  

         390 

         XXX 

 

M Kuula                             Loppukilpailu 

  1. Jani Seppälä                            KerU                11,70  

          11,70      X  10,96      X  11,60 

 

P13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                8,54  

              X      X      X   8,33   8,54      X 

 

M17 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Isac Wedenberg                          BorgåAk             22,59  

  2. Topias Laine                            HKV                 22,80  

  3. Lassi Kaukonen                          HKV                 22,89  

  4. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               23,84  

  5. Max Tallqvist                           BorgåAk             23,85  

  6. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA               24,10  

  7. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             24,23  

  8. Eero Peltola                            LahdA               24,43  

  9. Henrik Illman                           BorgåAk             24,63  

 10. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA               24,79  

 11. Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU            25,22  

 12. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA               25,38  

 13. Aaron Utulahti                          VihdVie             25,44  



 

Erä 1                 

  1. Eero Peltola                            LahdA               24,43  

  2. Aaron Utulahti                          VihdVie             25,44  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               23,84 PB 

  2. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             24,23  

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA               24,10  

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA               24,79  

  3. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA               25,38  

 

Erä 4                 

  1. Max Tallqvist                           BorgåAk             23,85  

  2. Henrik Illman                           BorgåAk             24,63  

  3. Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU            25,22 PB 

 

Erä 5                 

  1. Isac Wedenberg                          BorgåAk             22,59  

  2. Topias Laine                            HKV                 22,80 PB 

  3. Lassi Kaukonen                          HKV                 22,89 PB 

 

M17 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA             2.03,87 PB 

  2. Oskari Jacobsson                        KerU              2.08,75 PB 

  3. Justus Luonela                          LahdA             2.10,14 PB 

  4. Aaro Ojala                              KuusKi            2.10,78  

  5. Wäinö Hautala                           LahdA             2.11,40 PB 

  6. Jaakko Lehtinen                         KarhKa            2.14,30 PB 

 

M17 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

  1. Aaron Utulahti                          VihdVie           12,37 PB             

         11,99 11,80 11,53 12,26 12,22 12,37 

                                             

  2. Antti Pihlavisto                        HKV               11,53                   

         11,53 11,39 11,20 11,39 11,25     X 

                                             

  3. Joel Kuosmanen                          KeskiUYU          10,74 PB             

         10,71 10,74 10,36 10,38     -     - 

                                             

M17 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             10,76  

          10,76  10,40      X      X  10,50  10,69 

  2. Aaron Utulahti                          VihdVie             10,33  

          10,18   9,80   9,89  10,33      -      - 

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                9,94 PB 

           9,75      X   9,94   9,48   9,72      X 

  4. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi              9,81  

           9,32   9,81   9,65      -      -      - 

  5. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                9,02  

              X   8,69   8,06   9,02      X   8,71 

  6. Eero Peltola                            LahdA                7,98  

           7,98      X      -      -      -      - 



 

N 200 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Laura Andberg                           HKV                 25,52  

  2. Charlotta Bützow                        HKV                 25,69  

  3. Sara Siltala                            HKV                 25,87  

  4. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA               26,09  

  5. Tanja Kokkonen                          LappUM              26,29  

  6. Sandra Liljendal                        BorgåAk             26,84  

  7. Emma Tuomala                            HIFK                27,03  

  7. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA               27,03  

  9. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               29,98  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA               26,09 PB 

  2. Sandra Liljendal                        BorgåAk             26,84  

  3. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA               27,03 PB 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Charlotta Bützow                        HKV                 25,69  

  2. Sara Siltala                            HKV                 25,87  

  3. Tanja Kokkonen                          LappUM              26,29 PB 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Laura Andberg                           HKV                 25,52  

  2. Emma Tuomala                            HIFK                27,03 PB 

  3. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               29,98 PB 

 

N 400 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Rauha Buchwald                          HKV                 59,60  

  2. Merituuli Saarela                       EspTa             1.00,92  

  3. Hertta Hankimaa                         KeskiUYU          1.01,16  

  4. Vilma Hakala                            EspTa             1.01,21  

  5. Sofie Roos                              HKV               1.01,74  

  6. Essi Syrjälä                            TampPy            1.02,20  

  7. Katri Djerf                             RunClub           1.02,64  

  8. Tia Palmunen                            HyvsU             1.04,02  

  9. Jenni Silvennoinen                      SimpU             1.04,05  

 10. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA             1.05,60  

 11. Meeri Manninen                          KeskiUYU          1.05,67  

 12. Sofia Tabit                             HelsTa            1.11,26  

 13. Yalda Amini                             HelsTa            1.12,16  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Katri Djerf                             RunClub           1.02,64  

  2. Tia Palmunen                            HyvsU             1.04,02  

  3. Meeri Manninen                          KeskiUYU          1.05,67  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Merituuli Saarela                       EspTa             1.00,92  

  2. Vilma Hakala                            EspTa             1.01,21  

  3. Sofie Roos                              HKV               1.01,74  

  4. Jenni Silvennoinen                      SimpU             1.04,05  

 

 



 

Erä 3                 

  1. Rauha Buchwald                          HKV                 59,60  

  2. Hertta Hankimaa                         KeskiUYU          1.01,16  

  3. Essi Syrjälä                            TampPy            1.02,20  

 

Erä 4                 

  1. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA             1.05,60  

  2. Sofia Tabit                             HelsTa            1.11,26  

  3. Yalda Amini                             HelsTa            1.12,16  

 

N 1500 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Katri Gauriloff                         KeskiUYU          4.47,59 PB 

  2. Salla Laukkanen                         LahdA             4.49,30 PB 

  3. Roosa Rantanen                          KarhKa            4.51,46  

  4. Tuuli Saarikko                          LahdA             5.01,99  

  5. Ella Jyrkinen                           LappUM            5.02,34 PB 

  6. Silja Laukkanen                         PorvU             5.12,89  

  7. Henna Mäkinen                           KarhKa            5.13,01  

  8. Laura Harjamäki                         RunClub           5.34,03  

  9. Sara Jukko                              IkaalU            5.42,75 PB 

 

N Seiväs                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Venla Peltola                           LappUM                330  

         330 350 

         XXO XXX 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi               280  

         250 270 280 290 

          XO   O   O XXX 

 

N Pituus                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Marika Partinen                         JoensKa              6,01 PB             

          5,96     X     X     X     X  6,01 

                                             

  2. Anne-Mari Lehtiö                        KU-58                5,89                   

          5,66     X  5,50  5,83  5,89  5,78 

                                             

  3. Iina-Kaisa Mäkelä                       KU-58                5,63                   

             X     X  5,56  5,52  5,62  5,63 

                                             

  4. Edith Berden                            HKV                  5,62                   

          5,19  5,04  5,51     X  5,21  5,62 

                                             

  5. Niina Piiroinen                         MikkKV               5,33                   

             X     X  5,33  5,30     X     X 

                                             

  6. Sani Rantalainen                        LappUM               5,21                   

             X     X  5,21  5,16     X     X 

                                             

  7. Monika Ahonen                           JyväskKU             5,10                   

             X     X  5,10     X     X     X 

                                             

  8. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                4,92                   

          4,92  4,78  4,61     X  4,86     X 



                                             

  9. Janina Jaatinen                         JyväskKU             4,88 PB             

          4,88  4,84  4,83 

                           

 10. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                4,87 PB             

          4,77  4,87     X 

                           

 11. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                4,86 PB             

          4,64  4,86     - 

                           

 12. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                4,76                   

          3,89     X  4,76 

                           

 13. Essi Vehmaa                             LappUM               4,71                   

             X     X  4,71 

                           

 14. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA                4,67                   

          4,29  4,67  4,61 

                           

 15. Venla Laine                             LahdA                4,67                   

          4,67     X     X 

                           

 16. Fia Hyvärinen                           LahdA                4,15                   

          4,03  4,15     - 

                           

N Kuula                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Marika Partinen                         JoensKa             11,34 PB 

          11,34  11,21      X      X  11,20  10,76 

  2. Iina-Kaisa Mäkelä                       KU-58               11,29 SB 

          10,30  10,81  11,29  11,18  10,61      X 

  3. Krista Alm                              LänsiUU              7,70  

           7,47      X   7,70      X      X      X 

 

N17 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              26,49  

  2. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA               27,06  

  3. Cecilia Ek                              BorgåAk             27,52  

  4. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               27,59  

  5. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               27,77  

  6. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               27,96  

  7. Veera Perko                             EspTa               27,99  

  8. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               28,78  

  9. Anniina Haapala                         JoutsPo             28,98  

 10. Saara Rantanen                          HyvsU               29,06  

 11. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               29,15  

 12. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               29,29  

 13. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               29,33  

 14. Fia Hyvärinen                           LahdA               30,33  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               27,96  

  2. Fia Hyvärinen                           LahdA               30,33  

 

 



Erä 2                 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               27,59  

  2. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               28,78  

  3. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               29,33 PB 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Saara Rantanen                          HyvsU               29,06  

  2. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               29,15  

  3. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               29,29  

 

Erä 4                 

  1. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               27,77 PB 

  2. Veera Perko                             EspTa               27,99  

  3. Anniina Haapala                         JoutsPo             28,98 PB 

 

Erä 5                 

  1. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              26,49  

  2. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA               27,06  

  3. Cecilia Ek                              BorgåAk             27,52  

 

N17 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viivi Patronen                          EspTa             2.29,72  

  2. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA             2.32,78  

  3. Emma Liikkanen                          LappUM            2.53,38  

 

N17 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              11,31                   

             X 11,23 11,27 11,03 11,31     X 

                                             

  2. Nea-Nora Heiskanen                      KeskiUYU            10,86                   

         10,78 10,86 10,56 10,57 10,61 10,82 

                                             

  3. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               10,72 PB             

         10,49 10,42     X 10,33 10,72 10,66 

                                             

  4. Noora Tiainen                           LappUM              10,69 PB             

             X 10,69 10,40     X     X     X 

                                             

  5. Beda Salmi                              JyväskKU            10,45                   

         10,16     X  9,95 10,45 10,28     X 

                                             

  6. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               10,33 PB             

         10,27 10,33 10,11  9,61 10,19 10,26 

                                             

  7. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               10,10                   

          9,91     X  9,88 10,10  9,82  9,56 

                                             

  8. Saara Rantanen                          HyvsU                9,53                   

          8,93  8,96     X  9,01     X  9,53 

                                             

  9. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,50 PB             

          9,50  9,19  8,87     -  8,90     - 

                                             

 



 

N17 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               11,89 PB 

          11,03  11,49  11,05  11,89      -      - 

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               11,38 SB 

          11,05  10,58      X  10,98  11,38      X 

  3. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               11,10  

           9,99  11,10  10,90  10,99      X      X 

  4. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               10,45  

           9,57   9,46  10,45  10,25      X   9,04 

  5. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               10,18 PB 

          10,00   9,56   9,04  10,18  10,12  10,17 

  6. Nea Savola                              LahdA                9,94  

           9,01      X      X   9,94   9,48   9,09 

  7. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                7,19  

           7,10   7,19   6,85        

 

 


